Nacht van Volharding, Beveren

Atletiek Volharding, 357, 1/9/2007

kogel 4,000kg JSM Dames
1 1559 Timmermans Catherine
2 1783 Blondeel Veerle
3 1630 Verlinden Sophie
4 1819 Vangeel Inge
5 763 MeeusKirsten
6 2009 PeetroonsAnnelies
7 720 Hellebuyck Anouska
8 1700 BelmansElse
9 1979 DelLeeuw Marlies
10 602 Vanthillo Lynn
11 1303 Geukenslnge
12 421 Van Puyvelde Hannah
13 1368 Sauviller An
14 1429 VanHul Isabel

kogel 4,000kg Sch Dames
geen deelnemers

discus 1,500kg AC Heren F42
1 7189 De Keersmaeker Gino

discus 1,750kg Jun Heren
1 373 GeversBjorn
2 331 Truyts Timothy

discus 2,000kg SM Heren
2986 Blondeel Wim
2191 Verbrugghe Jurgen
2152 Eeckhout Filip
2459 NysEdwin
1805 Geukens Bart
3308 Van Lysebetten Kristof
3000 Verstraeten Wouter
6149 Buyle Hector
2230 Van Havere Kevin
1 2348 Foubert Jonathan

P OoO~NOUITE WN PR

polsstok JSM Heren

2901 Goossens Denis

69 VANHEES Laurent
923 LeBlevee Jerome
496 Nolf Cedric

3814 RENKIN Jean Paul
800 Eggermont Pieter
927 De Capitani Emilio

~N~No ok wWNBE

hoog JSSM Dames Time :17:58
geen deelnemers

86
75
79
85
88
87
89
83
83
89
85
89
78
73

70

89
89

73
83
79
86
82
86
7

81
85
87
89
89

89
46

DCLA
KAAG
WIBO
ACBR
DCLA
OEH
DEIN
AVOS
VS
ESAK
DALO
SPBO
KAPE
SWIN

VOLH

VOLH
ACBR

KAAG
HAC
VS
MAC
LOQI
AT84
VS
VOLH
SPVI
VOLH

VAC
ACO
NPS
AZW
HF
VOLH
ITA

14.32
14.29
1341
13.16
13.06
12.95
12.05
1111
10.70
10.57
10.48
10.09
9.92
8.36

44.09

44.13
43.03

52.52
47.35
45.15
44.56
4411
43.52
30.45
28.36
25.35
20.11

5.00
4.80
4.60
4.40
4.20
3.60
2.60



ver JISM Heren
1 374 VanRemoortere Jens
2 2608 Fabri Tom
3 475  Cicchelli Lorenzo

110m horden 1,067m SM Heren

Heat:1 Wind: 1.7
1881 Deveughele Piet
2901 Goossens Denis
2131 DeBieDieter
2393 Seutin Yves
2621 Pieters Sven

eat:2 Wind: 2.8

1 2621 Pieters Sven

2

3

A WONBE

H

2231 Muyldermans Bert
1039 MOUFFE Jonas
2332 Van Regenmortel Pieter

110m horden 1,00m Jun Heren

Heat:1 Wind: 2.0

323 Vermeulen Sander

64 VERSTRAELEN Thomas
448  Peeters Tom

410  Vrijsen Vincent

475  Cicchelli Lorenzo

O wWwNBEF

100m horden 0,84m JSM Dames
Heat:1 Wind: 1.7
1 1036 GUILLET Laurence
2 1893 De Jaegher Evi
3 1700 BelmansElse
4 1250 CoppietersEls
Heat:2 Wind: 1.8
2062 RevisKarolien
525 Bogaerts Kim
1993 Lammenslris
957 VANDESCUREN Caroline
732  Vloebergh Anouk

O WNBEF

400 mJSM Heren

Heat:1
1119 SCHOEPS Matthieu
177  GHISLAIN Arnaud
2540 Vanryckeghem Vincent
2488 Duym Jelle
2106 Rosseeuw Matthias
1195 LAUS Joachim
2698 De Bock Maarten

2
2087 Lichtert Stijn
2701 Sabbe Wouter

I
Nla&\lmm.bwmla

89
77
69

77
87
85
87
76

76
78
82
81

88
89
88
89
69

80
85
83
78

83
89
87
85
89

88
87
85
85

79

87
85

VOLH
AVOS
LUX

FLAC
VAC
DEIN
LYRA
DCLA

DCLA
SPVI
UAC
SGOL

RCG
HF

DAC
AVT
LUX

RESC
ACHL
AVOS
DEIN

LOQI
SWIN
ROBA
UAC
SPVI

UAFA
UAFA
LYRA
RCG
FLAC
MOHA
RCG

OLSE
RCG

6.81 +24 5.71m 1.3
6.01 +3.0 591m 1.6
539 +3.2 533m 17

14.37
14.86
15.15
15.51
DNS

14.23
15.86
17.30
DNS

14.39
14.72
14.76
15.62
17.76

14.62
14.82
14.87
15.44

15.79
16.13
17.33
1751
19.27

47.48
47.82
48.66
49.02
49.11
50.12
51.41

50.56
50.60



574
2846
575
7220
672

2741
1827
1996
474

5155
7320
760

I
NoUuRrONREDNO R
W

De Maersschalck Pieter
Schouppe Colin

De Mol Aiko

Pinter Nicolaas

Buyle Marco

Vandegaer Wout
Lestienne Dries
Rondas Tom
Vandenbergh Wouter
Neefs Marc
Decaestecker Kris
Hamdaoui Jamal

400 mJSM Dames

Heat:1

1314
451
730
1525
1831

1288
1234
1539
1789
1506
1428

1652
1423
936
1429
1462
1404
43

Matthys Lieselot
De Grande Lindsey
Duinslaeger Eva
Masschelein Evi
Clymans Gitte

Libijn llse

Van Hecke Karen
Poissonnier Anais
Hoogewys Valerie
Christiaens Anke
Heyrman Anke

Tachelet Caroline

Van Honste An
LORENT Emma

Van Hul Isabel
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Van Campenhout Veerle
WAUTERS Delphine

100 m AC Heren
Heat:1 Wind: 1.2

249

1834
1881
2842
1846
1355
2349
1190

I
thHgm\lm(flthH

1831
2595
2901
65

BORLEE Kevin
Herreman Ingmar
Deveughele Piet
Helskens Bart
Waegeman Bart
THONAR Julien
Matthys Arnout
VERVLOET Gregory

2 Wind: 15

Herreman Lars
Vercammen Kristof
Goossens Denis
GILLET Antoine

88
82
88
63
88

81
78
79
88
65
72
88

86
89
88
87
85

81
76
87

87
83

87
76
73
83
75
89

88
86
7
80
85
85
87
83

87
87
87
88

LEBB
RCG
LEBB
AT84
VS

RCT
DEIN
ABES
AT84
DCLA
AVR
BRAB

OB
OB
ROBA
KKS
ACHL

KAAG
AVLO
FLAC
VITA
LAT
SWIN

ROBA
SWIN
MOHA
SWIN
LEBB
ACW
MOHA

WS
KKS
FLAC
ACW
HAMM
WS
VOLH
RESC

KKS
LIER
VAC
BBS

50.62
51.47
52.48
53.32
53.61

51.32
54.23
54.49
54.87
56.38
57.66
65.57

56.29
58.00
59.61
60.37
60.47

60.47
60.74
61.29
61.70
62.05
62.21

62.05
62.18
62.64
65.08
65.16
67.32
68.19

10.62
10.67
10.88
10.93
10.93
11.00
11.05
11.18

1111
11.17
11.25
11.25



5 2699 DeBock Stefan 77
6 2837 Bogaert Sam 80
7 1463 LISSASS| Arnaud 76
3083 Duerinck Nils 84
Heat:3 Wind: 0.8
1 525 RoomanRico 89
2 3300 DeBeleyr Pieter 83
3 2318 LodewijksJan 83
4 3143 Trouillez Sebastien 81
5 2231 Muyldermans Bert 78
6 1927 Docquier Ruben 87
7 3159 Fredrickx Dennis 80
8 2332 VanRegenmortel Pieter 81
Heat:4 Wind: 1.6
1 3290 Rafik Elharouat 84
2 2769 VaninghTim 81
1954 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas
4 523  Thieren Emile 89
5 736 VanHaenWim 85
6 2562 Verbraeken Jiri 80
7 760 Hamdaoui Jamal 88
Heat:5 Wind: 1.2
1 1761 HENNEQUIN Alderic 91
2 735 Hoffman Glen 58
3 424 Muller Gert 89
4 4751 Dierckx Patrick 65
5 2320 Lvcker Marcel 91
6 414 Megens Jef 88
824 Busselen Joris 93
speer 800g JSSM Heren
1 3223 Goyvaerts Tom 84
2 737 Hazle Mike
3 2993 Van Weyenbergh Matthias 87
4 733 Vercruysse Jarno 89
5 496 Nolf Cedric 89
6 2840 DeMey Maarten 84
7 453 DeWuUlf Pieter 88
8 2608 Fabri Tom 77
9 2230 Van Havere Kevin 81
10 6149 BuyleHector 64
ver Sch Heren
1 2381 Dierick Gabor 91
ver Cad Heren
1 824 Busselen Joris 93
100 m AC Dames
Heat:1 Wind: 1.6
1 1589 BogemansElke 77

RCG
ACW
RESC
VAC

VOLH
ACW
LIER
VAC
SPVI
LIER
WIBO
SGOL

LIER
RAM
91

VOLH
NA
AT84
BRAB

USTA
NED
OLSE
LIER
VOLH
ARAC
ACA

OLSE
GB
RCG
FLAC
AZW
RCG
RIEM
AVOS
SPVI
VOLH

ACW

ACA

ACW

11.47
11.50
11.70
DNF

11.54
11.55
11.55
11.58
11.62
11.63
11.65
11.90

11.67
11.76
MOHA

1191
12.03
12.24
13.67

11.88
12.28
12.29
12.39
12.54
12.63
DNS

78.65
75.41
59.92
58.69
54.77
52.20
39.31
39.11
37.10
24.61

580 +0.6

560 +1.6

11.82

11.86



H

H

1571
1940
1036
1081
418

1893
1481

1736
1566
552

1001
1250
1334
964

1041

1530
792

1570
1165
3927
3265

Vereecken Elke
Van Hertem Kim
GUILLET Laurence
SENDE Patricia
Meylemans Kim

De Jaegher Evi
Lommelen Wendy

2 Wind: 05

Denies Karolien

Bracquv®© lIris

Bekers Hanne
GOOSSENS Corentine
Coppieters Els

Van Puyvelde Saskia
BONVIN DRAPS Nathalie
BRION Sophie

'3 Wind: 05

Crols Sarah

Semal Lotte

Van Der Meiren Annick
Broeckx Annelies
Steenhouwer Fabienne
Cant Gaby

1500 m AC Dames

1529
668
1591
1692
1203
627
613
1680
673
744
1598
2418
2980
2307
712
2806
486

Kithus Rosemary Mbenya
Van Der Stricht Lynn
Van Bogaert Valerie
Steffens Elke
Lauryssen Griet

De Proft Karolien
Vanheck Evelien

De Kegel Alexandra
Bex Tine
Hoppenbrouwers Maja
Cagteels Cindy
Vandebroek Elyne
BoonsKatja

Van de Vijver Pascale
Van de Vijver Charis
De Backer Brigitte
Vandael Audrie

discus 1,000kg JSM Dames

O~NO U WNPE

1783
1819
480

2019
1303
1559
1979
2138

Blondeel Veerle
Vangeel Inge

Vanden Broeck Sofie
Van De Broeck Katrien
Geukens Inge
Timmermans Catherine
De Leeuw Marlies
Van Tichelen Dorien

86
80
85
88
85
87

85
89
87
78

80
85

85
92
83
92
66
56

83
88
86
87
86
88
89
82
89
89
82
91
90
90
93
65
89

75
85
88
82
85
86
83
86

VOLH
DALO
RESC
RESC
RCG
ACHL
SPVI

BAV
VOLH
ACHL
MOHA
DEIN
VOLH
RESC
RESC

ACW
OLSE
VOLH
LYRA
OEH
SWIN

VAC
VITA
ACW
ROBA
ARAC
LEBB
ACW
VITA
VITA
ACBR
ROBA
ROBA
VOLH
ACBR
ACBR
LIER
KAPE

KAAG
ACBR
VAC
DCLA
DALO
DCLA
VS
SWIN

1211
12.17
12.84
12.88
12.95
1311
13.14

12.88
12.95
13.12
13.20
13.35
13.36
13.36
13.45

13.61
13.93
14.48
14.74
17.57
17.75

4:30.59
4:37.51
4:38.59
4:46.00
4:58.64
4:59.21
5:02.49
5:02.84
5:06.48
5:12.90
5:13.07
5:18.76
5:23.93
5:28.05
5:33.74
5:42.61
6:23.03

52.25
48.72
43.52
42.03
37.55
37.44
37.43
36.21



9 421 VanPuyvelde Hannah
10 720 Hellebuyck Anouska
11 1368 Sauviller An
12 602 Vanthillo Lynn

kogel 6,000kg Jun Heren
1 373 GeversBjorn
2 733 Vercruysse Jarno

kogel 7,260kg SM Heren

~No ok, WN R

polsstok JSM

1

2
3
4

2986
2152
2191
1805
3308
3000
2348
6149

1258
1042
2011
1566

ver Cad/JSM

PP O0O~NOOUITA WN R

0
1

1940
1589
441
1036
1893
1993
732
964
957
1041
902

Blondeel Wim
Eeckhout Filip
Verbrugghe Jurgen
Geukens Bart

Van Lysebetten Kristof
Verstragten Wouter
Foubert Jonathan
Buyle Hector

Dames

Pollefeyt Karen
SMETS Fanny

Van Osselaer Carolien
Bracquv© Iris

Dames

Van Hertem Kim
Bogemans Elke
Wostyn Lore
GUILLET Laurence
De Jaegher Evi
Lammens Iris
Vloebergh Anouk

BONVIN DRAPS Nathalie
VANDESCUREN Caroline

BRION Sophie
Umans Kirsten

hoog JSM Heren

1 410 VrijsenVincent
2 487 Vanden Bogaert Rob
3 376  Annecour Rico
475 Vandamme Laurens
2087 Lichtert Stijn
1500 m AC Heren
Heat:1
1 2412 Degraeve Carl
2 2539 Matthys Thomas
3 7652 Desmedt Frederic
4 1069 DEWITTE Sebastien
5 363 DeWulf Steven

89
89
78
89

89
89

73
79
83
82
86
77
85

79
86
85
85

86
7
88
80
85
87
89
80
85
85
93

89
89
88
89
87

83
85
71
85
88

SPBO
DEIN

KAPE
ESAK

VOLH
FLAC

KAAG
VS
HAC
LOQI
AT84
VS
VOLH
VOLH

FLAC
RFCL

VOLH
VOLH

DALO
ACW
KAAG
RESC
ACHL
ROBA
SPVI
RESC
UAC
RESC
SWIN

AVT
LYRA
VOLH
MACW
OLSE

HCO
ACBR
CABW
RESC
RIEM

35.02
34.99
33.12
32.13

13.65
13.49

18.34
15.73
15.66
13.62
13.61
10.66
7.58
NM

391
341
3.21
241

5.79
5.68
5.05
5.02
4.98
4.95
4.93
4.79
4.43
4.41
3.76

1.90

1.90

1.85
NM
NM

+0.1
+0.3
+0.1
+0.9
+0.3
+0.4
-0.1

+0.9
+0.5
+0.2
+0.0

3:52.42
3:52.44
3:52.90
3:54.37
3:54.88



2770
822

564

1898
338

2083
1098
1928
1888
2452
1849
2162
2115
453

xS

422
369
3206
2570
3032
1960
305
2351
845
470
2277
2325
2328
6079
1823
101
571
90

2486
2695
1034
6685
2333
926
1852
2600
2403
1203
5767
171
2402
262
521
500
27
5720

Rogge Tim

Demeester Thijs

Van Der Hoeven Bert
Prims Jo

Soenen Joachim

De Beule Jurgen

BYL Jean Charles
Van Dyck Dries

Van Dyck Pieter
Lammens Stijn

L aprudence Christophe
De Pauw Stijn

De Brabandere Wouter
De Wulf Pieter

Billiet Kevin

Van Aelst Stefan

De Ridder Steve

Van Schuerbeeck Willem
Verspreet Joran
Viaene Tim

Liegeois Niels
Verhaege Sven

De Loose Steven
Steenackers Tom
Verhelst Maarten
Rondas Xavier

Maris Jonas

Heyde Lucien

Wens Jan
MAINGAIN Francois
Du Pan Tom

DE COCK Damien

Kridach Samy

Voet Andreas
BOURDJI Sabri
Delme Andy

Van Avondt Steffen
THIEBAUT Thimotee
PHOLIEN Lionel

Van Der Elst Wouter
Van Den Eede Maarten
Reuter Natan

Claus Eric
CLERBOIS Julien
Van Den Eede Ruben
LEBAILLY Kevin
Leys Michael
Raeymaekers Glen

De Meulenaere Brecht
Raeymaekers Eddy

77
89
89

89
86
78
82
86
83

78
88

89
88
80

87

89
80
89
88
85
81
87
56
87
89
89
88

90
80
82
71
91
82
91
90
91
93
61
93
91
92
89
89
93
64

AVLO
VAC
VS
ACHL
AVR
OLSE
RCB
LIER
ACHL
HCO
RCG
VAC
ROBA
RIEM

OLSE
ACBR
LAT
VAC
ROBA
OB
ACBR
VOLH
AVLO
ACHL
AZW
RIEM
DCLA
KAAG
ARAC
RESC
HCO
DS

OLSE
RCG
DS
ROBA
LAT
DS
RESC
VS
LAT
VITA
RIEM
SER
LAT
RESC
VOLH
OEH
RIEM
OEH

3:55.39
3:57.65
3:58.68
3:59.62
4.00.07
4.00.96
4:01.09
4.02.47
4.04.59
4:05.02
4:07.89
DNF
DNF
DNF

4:05.15
4:05.16
4:05.90
4:06.33
4:06.85
4:07.44
4:07.99
4:08.35
4:08.97
4:09.25
4:09.62
4:09.69
4:10.09
4:11.51
4:12.10
4:17.59
4:22.85
DNF

4:17.33
4:18.98
4:19.35
4:20.14
4:24.72
4:24.92
4:28.26
4:32.21
4:33.51
4:34.29
4:39.35
4:40.46
4:41.21
4:49.00
4:50.15
4:53.99
4:55.12
4:58.35



2000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames

1 1401 VanHoeymissen Elke 81
2 566 Picavet Sofie 88
3 628 DeProft Sofie 88
4 3501 De Geyter Caroline 67
2000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren
1 2346 Wilssens Koen 81
2 887 HAUSMAN Thomas 86
3 4969 DeWaeleBart 71
4 482 D'heer Hannes 88
5 522 Jongenelen Koen 89
6 2631 Mondelaers Kevin 80
7 1896 Goossens Andy 81
8 5821 Claessens Jozef 49
speer 600g JISM Dames
1 1223 Dupre Melissa 86
2 421  VanPuyvelde Hannah 89
3 2137 Coremans Dorien 87
4 1425 CoremansTina 86
200 m Sch/JSM Heren
Heat:1 Wind: 1.2
1 249 BORLEE Kevin 88
2 1834 Herreman Ingmar 86
3 2842 HelskensBart 80
4 1881 Deveughele Piet 77
3083 Duerinck Nils 84
2349 Matthys Arnout 87
65 GILLET Antoine 88
Heat:2 Wind: 1.2
1 1831 Herreman Lars 87
2 2699 DeBock Stefan 77
3 1355 THONAR Julien 85
4 7558 ABBAD Omar* 72
5 2701 Sabbe Wouter 85
6 1927 Docquier Ruben 87
Heat:3 Wind: 0.1
1 3300 DeBeéeleyr Pieter 83
2 3143 Trouillez Sebastien 81
3 3290 Rafik Elharouat 84
4 2332 Van Regenmortel Pieter 81
5 1954 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas
6 2381 Dierick Gabor 91
Heat:4 Wind: 0.1
1 371  Heuninck Jan 88
2 1761 HENNEQUIN Alderic 91
3 424 Muller Gert 89
4 2320 Lvcker Marcel 91

DCLA
ZELE
LEBB
ZA

VOLH
DAMP
KAAG
ZELE
VOLH
LOQI
ACHL
VOLH

RCG

SPBO
SWIN
SWIN

WS
KKS
ACW
FLAC
VAC
VOLH
BBS

KKS
RCG
WS
CSF
RCG
LIER

ACW
VAC
LIER
SGOL
91

ACW

ZELE
USTA
OLSE
VOLH

6:46.17
7:26.02
7:30.34
7:54.32

6:02.70
6:05.58
6:10.04
6:14.12
6:17.70
6:32.33
6:46.97
7:14.20

51.48
35.86
31.57
27.42

21.29
21.40
21.88
22.03
DNF
DNF
DNF

22.22
22.30
22.35
23.07
23.10
23.24

23.16
23.21
23.45
23.97
MOHA

24.36

23.92
24.40
24.60
25.11

24.01



5 414
6 4751

Megens Jef
Dierckx Patrick

200 m Sch/JSM Dames
Heat:1 Wind: 0.1

1589
1571
1736
1334
1423
1530
1570
3265

O~NO U, WN R

5000 m JSM
1 5738
2 2190
3 2772
4 2337
5 6720
6 4019
7 2978
8 2447
9 2613
10 6380
11 5131
12 6378
13 6607

2338

5380

5000 m JSM
1 1601
2 1704

Bogemans Elke
Vereecken Elke

Denies Karolien

Van Puyvelde Saskia
Van Honste An

Crols Sarah

Van Der Meiren Annick
Cant Gaby

Heren
De Vocht Peter
Van Steenbrugge Francies
Van Acker Bruno
Schack Elias
Ligneel Ronny
LELANGUE Daniel
Daelman Stijn
Stuyven Gert
Guldentops Fred
Rondelee Filip
Boden Gert
Roose Geert
Martens Hugo
Van De Verre Wim
Maes Bart

Dames
Ameloot Natalie
Merckx Lies

88
65

77

87
85
83
56

60
76
80
85

71
82
73
73
69
70
66
50
76
65

80
77

ARAC
LIER

ACW
VOLH
BAV
VOLH
SWIN
ACW
VOLH
SWIN

AVZK
KAAG
AVR

AVR
MOHA

KAAG
DCLA
ABAV
OLSE
ABAV
SWIN

ABAV

MACW
DCLA

25.49
25.81

24.25
24.95
26.56
27.23
27.50
28.77
30.76
33.36

14:55.84
15:08.42
15:09.77
15:15.18
15:17.06
15:17.22
15:20.54
15:46.68
15:59.23
16:06.20
16:07.41
17:53.33
19:26.40
DNF
DNF

17:15.83
19:25.22



